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Classement Final

Nom de I'épreuve: CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ALLIEVI

Organisateur:
Nombre de km: 79,400

Moyenne du vainqueur: 37,103

Rang Doss. UCIId Nom Prénom
1 72 10030142429 PATIES MONTAGNER ERIC
2 22 10030957431 VALERIO DAMIANO
3 97 10030356031 PESCHI LORENZO
4 59 10029262355 PINARELLO ALESSANDRO
5 14 10029293677 BONA ALESSANDRO
6 25 10030302376 BALESTRA LORENZO
7 46 10030162738 CAO MARCO
8 98 10030184259 SALVADORI PIETRO
9 53 10030220635 DE PRETTO DAVIDE
10 111 10029194354 GERMANI LORENZO
11 132 10028970850 BRUNO ANDREA ALFIO
12 27 10030435045 CALI' FRANCESCO
13 71 10030333702 PASE CHRISTIAN DANILO
14 122 10031563780 RUSSO LUCA
15 80 10030313793 CASADEI MATTIA
16 31 10030326628 EPIS GIOSUE'
17 107 10030317130 MOSCA RAFFAELE
18 24 10030206487 BAGATIN CHRISTIAN
19 5 10030365933 PELLEGRINI CRISTOFER
20 95 10030694925 GIMIGNANI SAMUELE
21 19 10028974183 OIOLI MANUEL
22 104 10030225382 GAROFOLI GIANMARCO
23 91 10030354314 CORSINI TOMMASO
24 65 10030632681 ZAMPERINI EDOARDO
25 6 10030338752 TOVAZZI ELIA
26 116 10030339964 DE LAURENTIIS GIUSEPPE
27 8 10032833369 FULICI RICARDO
28 30 10030317332 D'AMATO ANDREA
29 29 10030357748 COMETTI GIORGIO
30 108 10030627732 RICCI RICCARDO
31 3 10028942962 FABIANI ANDREA
32 37 10030273478 NORBIS NICHOLAS
33 44 10030463842 VILLA GIACOMO
34 15 10029999757 FEDE GABRIEL
35 75 10033377882 CAVIGLIA DIEGO
36 60 10032498923 PIVATO RICCARDO
37 135 10030334207 LA TERRA PIRRE' SAMUELE
38 52 10031967746 DE CASSAN DAVIDE
39 68 10029691175 MALISAN ALESSANDRO
40 119 10030918934 D'AMORA LINO
41 113 10032886418 QUAGLIETTI DANIEL
42 63 10029228407 SARTORI GIACOMO
43 26 10028931949 BELUSSI ALESSANDRO
44 61 10029315808 POLESE IVANO
45 85 10030291363 RIVA PAOLO
46 58 10031229637 PALOMBA MARCO
47 89 10030703312 BOSCHI LORENZO
48 117 10031603287 MASCIARELLI LORENZO
49 127 10032968967 VISCI NICOLA SALVATORE
50 138 10030902564 TORRISI MARCO

SOCIETA' CICLISTICA STORO A.S.D

Pays Code
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Catégorie  1.24

Date

08/07/2018

Equipe
FRIULI V.G.

Temps/écart
h 02:08:24

PIEMONTE min. 19"
TOSCANA 24"
VENETO 31"
PIEMONTE 53"
LOMBARDIA 117"
VENETO

TOSCANA

VENETO

LAZIO 137"
SICILIA

LOMBARDIA

FRIULI V.G.

CAMPANIA
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MARCHE

TOSCANA

VENETO

TRENTO

ABRUZZO

BOLZANO
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LOMBARDIA

UMBRIA

TRENTO

LOMBARDIA
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CAMPANIA

LAZIO

VENETO

LOMBARDIA
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10030432318
10030394326
10030620759
10030398669
10031515381
10030880639
10030264283
10030575188
10030357849
10030227406
10032415461
10032033424
10030229325
10030447472
10031693722
10030426961
10029314491
10032147804
10030845071
10030657034
10030621466
10030170115
10030333193
10029208300
10030624702
10030607524
10030375027
10029362789
10030415746
10031556407
10079342041
10029463126
10029177782
10033744058
10029367641
10030058664
10030269741
10030405036
10030311066
10030827792
10030427870
10029186270
10030365529
10030360172
10029292869
10030325719
10031491941
10030410793
10030619547
10031229536
10032579452
10030339560
10030520325
10031745757
10055894919
10030322180
10028911034
10032889448
10029187583
10030682700
10033078701
10030238116
10030604086
10030353708

DATI TOMMASO
BALESTRINI MATTEO
MONTEFIORI MATTEO
COLOBERTI GABRIELE
BOETTI ALBERTO
MAMMI MARCO
BORTOLOTTI FRANCESCO
CRESCIOLI LUDOVICO
IPPONA DANIEL
VERGOBBI FRANCESCO
PINI MASSIMILIANO
MAGRO DAVIDE

GOBBO LORENZO
BIAGINI FEDERICO
CASCONE ANDREA

LO VERSO MARCO
MURA LORENZO
VALINOTTO IVAN
D'ANIELLO IMMANUEL
CARRER VITTORIO
D'ALESSANDRO SIMONE
SOFIA RICCARDO
MORO MANLIO
CASASOLA THOMAS
OLIVO BRYAN
ANDREAUS MARCO
IACOMONI FEDERICO
VETTORAZZI PATRICK
MALFATTI LUCA
SPARAPANI TOMMASO
TAPPEINER ALEX
ALLEVA EDOARDO MAURO
LOVERA MATTEO
MONTI GIOSUE'
PORTIGLIATTI LUCA
SOLENNE GIOELE
MONTOLI ANDREA
PESENTI NICOLO'
PIRAS ANDREA

POGGI LUCA
QUARANTA SAMUEL
RUSTIONI FEDERICOLUIGI
BUSATTO ANDREA
CASSOL DANIEL
CAVALLI STEFANO
COMIN MAICOL
CROSARA ALESSIO

DAL BIANCO MARCO
FRACCARO GIACOMO
GASPARINI ETTORE
GAZZOLA GIOVANNI
GEMIN LUCA

REGHIN GIOVANNI
STURARO ANDREA
D'AIUTO FILIPPO

BISSO JACOPO
CARANZA ALESSANDRO
PITTELLA SEBASTIANO
PRATO NICOLO'
SIFFREDI MATTEO
CECCARONI LORENZO
DEL PRETE RAFFAELE
MESSIERI ALESSANDRO
SERVADEI RICCARDO
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TOSCANA

VALLE D'AOSTA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
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TRENTO
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LOMBARDIA
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PUGLIA
ABRUZZO

EMILIA ROMAGNA
FRIULI V.G.
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10030372195
10030300558
10030350472
10029208401
10028921542
10030478794
10032644423
10030292272
10030687245
10030697652
10030618032
10029271853
10030642987
10028936902
10030412009
10048238383
10030409783
10030635513
10029190314
10053982403
10030339358
10030703413
10031759602
10030704625
10032291078
10029397347
10033464475
10033538439
10030347038
10033508531
10033832671
10076401527

ARZILLI GABRIELE
BUTTERONI GREGORIO
FIASCHI MATTEO
PANICUCCI TOMMASO
ULIVI SAMUELE

BECIANI ALESSIO
CANGIOTTI MICHELE
DIGNANI FILIPPO
FERMANELLI MARCO
CELESTINI LORENZO
LALONI MATTEO
CASCONI ANDREA
GABRIELLI PIERFILIPPO
SANTARPIA GIULIANO
ROCCO ANTONIO
PELLECCHIA EMANUELE
LACORTE SIMONE
LOCONSOLO ETTORE

DI TULLIO THOMAS
ALIANO PIETRO ANTONIO
FALABELLA ALESSANDRO
TORTORELLA CELESTINO
GIUNTA CARMELO SAMUELE
MUNAFO GABRIELE
ROVETTO ANDREA
BIANCHINI ANDREA
BUSU ANDREA

CARRUS NICOLA

PORTA ALESSIO

PRATO GABRIELE
CARTOTTO MATTEO
MARTUCCI GIORGIO
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